

**NHA PUBLIC SALE - NOVEMBER 2022**  
**USED VEHICLE RESULTS**

**ITEM# 119274 MIN BID: \$1,500.00**

**2006 GMC Utility Truck 2WD**

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Additional</b>
1.	Telshiya Tsosie	\$ 3,208.00	
2.	Lorene S. Tsosie	\$ 2,808.08	
3.	Ernest Ramirez	\$ 2,701.99	
4.	Lenora Lincoln	\$ 2,275.60	
5.	Brian Tsosie	\$ 2,102.22	
6.	Keanu Spencer	\$ 2,095.00	
7.	Ernest Tso	\$ 2,000.00	
8.	Nirel Lincoln	\$ 1,966.00	
9.	Mary Begay	\$ 1,801.00	
10.	Ernest VanWinkle	\$ 1,800.00	
11.	Loren Lincoln	\$ 1,675.60	
12.	Michael Yazzie	\$ 1,555.11	
	<i>Rose Tsosie</i>	<i>\$ 2,000.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Late Bid</i>
	<i>Deon Billie</i>	<i>\$ 1,702.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-No Signature</i>
	<i>Charles Day</i>	<i>\$ 1,000.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Below Bid</i>

**NHA PUBLIC SALE - NOVEMBER 2022**

**USED VEHICLE RESULTS**

**ITEM# 307376 MIN BID: \$1,500.00**

**2004 Chevy Utility Truck**

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Additional</b>
1.	Gary Daye	\$ 3,000.00	
2.	Ernest Ramirez	\$ 2,701.99	
3.	Hamilton Charley	\$ 2,500.00	
4.	Lenora Lincoln	\$ 2,124.50	
5.	Keanu Spencer	\$ 2,075.10	
6.	Daniel King	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00
7.	Ernest Tso	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00
8.	Judith Livingston	\$ 1,990.00	
9.	Nirel Lincoln	\$ 1,925.70	
10.	Damon Clark	\$ 1,769.00	
11.	Loren Lincoln	\$ 1,651.60	
12.	Vernon Livingston	\$ 1,600.00	
13.	Michael Yazzie	\$ 1,555.11	
14.	Ronald Denetdale	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00
15.	Wallace Dale	\$ 1,500.00	
	<i>Rose Tsosie</i>	<i>\$ 2,000.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Late Bid</i>
	<i>Deon Billie</i>		<i>Disqualified-No Signature</i>

**NHA PUBLIC SALE - NOVEMBER 2022**

**USED VEHICLE RESULTS**

**ITEM# 201765 MIN BID: \$1,000.00**

**2008 GMC Utility Truck 2500 2WD**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Additional</b>
1. Telshiya Tsosie	\$ 3,202.00	
2. Lorene S. Tsosie	\$ 2,202.02	
3. Vernon Livingston	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00
4. Ernest Tso	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00
5. Brian Tsosie	\$ 1,660.06	
6. Winston Martinez	\$ 1,600.55	
7. Cecilia S. Monroe	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 150.00
8. McKenzie Begay	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00
9. Danice King	\$ 1,500.00	
10. Marcellena M. Peshlakai	\$ 1,200.00	
11. James J Irving	\$ 1,110.75	
12. Larry Tallwood	\$ 1,001.50	
13. Roger Tayah	\$ 1,001.00	
<i>Rose Tsosie</i>	<i>\$ 2,000.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Late Bid</i>
<i>Charles Day</i>	<i>\$ 700.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Below Bid</i>

**NHA PUBLIC SALE - NOVEMBER 2022**

**USED VEHICLE RESULTS**

**ITEM# 140789 MIN BID: \$2,000.00**

**2009 GMC 3/4 Utility Truck**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Additional</b>
1. Vernon Livingston	\$ 3,690.00	SOLD
2. Telshiya Tsosie	\$ 3,501.00	
3. Lorene S. Tsosie	\$ 2,888.88	
4. Teirra Tsosie	\$ 2,750.99	
5. Mike Stewart	\$ 2,560.00	
6. Mary Begay	\$ 2,501.00	
7. Cecilia S. Monroe	\$ 2,500.00	
8. Lenora Lincoln	\$ 2,426.75	
9. Keanu Spencer	\$ 2,410.00	
10. Nirel Lincoln	\$ 2,375.00	
11. Ernest Tso	\$ 2,255.00	
12. Loren Lincoln	\$ 2,200.60	
13. Marilyn Kewanimptewa	\$ 2,001.00	
14. Marcellena M. Peshlakai	\$ 2,000.00	
<i>Rose Tsosie</i>	<i>\$ 2,000.00</i>	<i>Disqualified-Late Bid</i>